Sokoke Forest MTB Challenge 2024 - Main Challenge Race Results

Pos.
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Race No. Name

057
001
008
058
032
056
021
003
018
085
036
043
076
079
084
030
061
022
031
059
045
078
035
083
004
029
053
013
051
066
081
026
002
005
064
050
042
034
038
047
039
049
011
033
075

Kenneth Karaya
Ephantus Gicheru
Peter Karanja
Titus Mwangi
Davis Thandi
David Kinjah
Vincent Chege
Patrick Mugu
Ndungu Kieya
Boaz Ngisa
Swabri Mbarak
Richard Mitati
Toby Blake
Shane Burke
Bill Clintone
Leon Nzaro
Julia Alice
James Apolloh

Ramadhan Hussein

Kitto James
Timothy Maina
Troy Barrie
Stephen Odhiambo
Samuel Kagiri
Niels Van Doorn
Mohammad Amin
Elijah Mureithi
Alfance Odongo
Abdulaziz Awadh
Alex Tibwita

Joyce Matara
Anthony Nazareth
Sally Kanini
Mathew Rudd
Moses Barasa
Julius Katua

Philip Gutsche
Farook Lalji

Amin Noor Sheikh
Ali Shaaban
Charles Makio
Jackline Nzoka
Omar Mwatayari
George Evans
Ahmed Abdi

M/F Team
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Team Amani
SOSSI
Single
SOSSI

SOSSI

Single
Team Amani

Single
Shadies

Single

SOSSI
MCC
Shadies

Single
MCC

Base Titanium
MCC

Single
Dadarides
Single

Single
MCC

MCC

MCC
Base Titanium

Franyo Youth Club

Start

7.00
7:00
7.00
7:00
7.00
7:00
7.00
7:00
7.00
7:00
7.00
7:00
7.00
7:00
7.00
7:00
7.00
7:00
7.00
7:00
7.00
7:00
7.00
7:00
7.00
7:00
7.00
7:00
7.00
7:00
7.00
7:00
7.00
7:00
7.00
7:00
7.00
7:00
7.00
7:00
7.00
7:00
7.00
7:00
7.00

Finish

9:58:32

9:58:33

9:58:34

9:58:38

10:04:54
10:04:55
10:05:02
10:09:27
10:12:05
10:12:27
10:15:04
10:38:30
10:38:32
10:38:39
10:44:46
10:48:52
10:48:55
10:48:56
10:49:00
10:52:18
10:52:53
10:53:04
10:55:58
10:55:59
10:56:45
11:02:15
11:03:42
11:04:08
11:04:42
11:06:38
11:12:08
11:21:08
11:22:20
11:38:21
11:40:06
11:42:05
11:42:43
11:42:43
11:45:38
11:49:09
11:52:15
11:57:58
12:00:27
12:07:38
12:09:08

Time taken

02:58:32
02:58:33
02:58:34
02:58:38
03:04:54
03:04:55
03:05:02
03:09:27
03:12:05
03:12:27
03:15:04
03:38:30
03:38:32
03:38:39
03:44.46
03:48:52
03:48:55
03:48:56
03:49:00
03:52:18
03:52:53
03:53:04
03:55:58
03:55:59
03:56:45
04:02:15
04.03:42
04:04:08
04.04:42
04.:06:38
04:12:08
04:21:08
04:22:20
04:38:21
04:40:06
04:42:05
04.:42:43
04:42:43
04.:45:38
04:49:09
04:52:15
04:57:58
05:00:27
05:07:38
05:09:08

26th May 2024

Gap Avgspeed
(Min/Sec)

24.77
00:01 24.77
00:01 24.76
00:04 24.75
06:16 23.92
00:01 23.91
00:07 23.90
04:25 23.34
02:38 23.02
00:22 22.98
02:37 22.67
23:26  20.24
00:02 20.23
00:07 20.22
06:07 19.67
04:06 19.32
00:03 19.32
00:01 19.32
00:04 19.31
03:18 19.04
00:35 18.99
00:11 18.97
02:54 18.74
00:01 18.74
00:46 18.68
05:30 18.25
01:27 18.15
00:26 18.11
00:34 18.07
01:56 17.93
05:30 17.54
09:00 16.93
01:12 16.86
16:01 15.89
01:45 15.79
01:59 15.68
00:38 15.64
00:00 15.64
02:55 15.48
03:31 15.29
03:06 15.13
05:43 14.84
02:29 14.72
07:11 14.37
01:30 14.30



Pos. Start Finish Timetaken Gap Avgspeed

(Min/Sec)

ARocha 7:00 12:09:16 05:09:16 00:08 14.30
7:.00 12:09:28 05:09:28 00:12 14.29
7:00 12:11:49 05:11:49 02:21 14.18
MCC 7.00 12:17:12 05:17:12 05:23 13.94
ARocha 7:00 12:29:08 05:29:08 11:56 13.44
7:00 12:30:00 05:30:00 00:52 13.40
7:00 12:31:51 05:31:51 01:51 13.33
7:.00 12:32:03 05:32:03 00:12 13.32
7:00 12:32:57 05:32:.57 00:54 13.28
Base Titanium 7:00 12:44:30 05:44:30 11:33 12.84
7:00 12:44:31 05:44:31 00:01 12.84
7.00 13:41:47 06:41:47 57:16 11.01

46 072 Lucky Kahindi
47 082 Ellistone Kimega
48 014 Omar Said

49 046 Samuel Ngowa
50 071 Kirao Kithi

51 019 Esther Ngugi

52 023 Francis Thoya
53 037 Margan Badawi
54 067 Mustansir Mohamedali
55 009 Gift Nzaka

56 065 Richard Bennett
57 007 David Ruetiman
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58 044 Ismail Mohammed MCC 7:00 13:39:26 06:39:26 02:21 11.07
59 041 Daniel Mwangi A Rocha 7:00 13:50:49 06:50:49 11:23 10.76
60 020 David Ngugi 7:00 14:37:02 07:37:02 46:13 9.68
61 048 Jack Maina MCC 7:.00 DNF n/a n/a n/a
62 052  Julius Ngala MCC 7:00 DNF n/a n/a n/a



